
TV 10 OS Lääne-Virumaa 4. etapp
15.05.2012, Rakvere

TN 600 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Katre Meriloo 21.04.2000 RLA 1.58,4
2 Nele Vaarmets 26.07.2000 RRG 1.59,8
3 Jete Eevald 02.05.2000 RRG 2.01,9
4 Hanna-Liisa Lehtla 06.08.2000 RRG 2.08,1
5 Jennifer Veismann 17.12.2000 RRG 2.16,2
6 Hanna Lindre 30.09.2001 RG 2.16,4

TN kaugushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Laura Ong 08.04.2000 RRG 4,47
2 Elisabeth Eiche 22.02.2000 RRG 4,13
3 Tuuliki Suder 09.04.2000 RRG 4,10
4 Marit Lehtmets 21.04.2000 RLA 3,97
5 Sigrid Mägi 13.01.2000 RLA 3,77
6 Katre Meriloo 21.04.2000 RLA 3,76
7 Jennifer Veismann 17.12.2000 RRG 3,74
8 Eliisa Sild 14.07.2000 RRG 3,71
9 Hanna Lindre 30.09.2001 RG 3,58
10 Hanna-Liisa Lehtla 06.08.2000 RRG 3,49
11 Jete Eevald 02.05.2000 RRG 3,46
12 Kaari Meriloo 21.04.2000 RLA 3,43
13 Kaisa Liisi Kangur 22.01.2000 RLA 3,37
14 Kertu Põdersalu 02.01.2000 RRG 3,26

TN pallivise

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus m
1 Evelin Jaago 2000 RG 40,0
2 Marit Lehtmets 21.04.2000 RLA 39,0
3 Kaari Meriloo 21.04.2000 RLA 36,0
4 Liisa Lannusalu 03.01.2000 RRG 35,0
5 Katre Meriloo 21.04.2000 RLA 33,0
6 Tuuliki Suder 09.04.2000 RRG 33,0
7 Sigrid Mägi 13.01.2000 RLA 31,0
8 Hanna Lindre 30.09.2001 RG 30,5
9 Indra Rääk 29.06.2000 RRG 30,0
10 Liis Rüntü 13.02.2000 RRG 30,0
11 Elisabeth Eiche 22.02.2000 RRG 27,0
12 Laura Ong 08.04.2000 RRG 26,0
13 Kertu Põdersalu 02.01.2000 RRG 26,0
14 Jete Eevald 02.05.2000 RRG 25,0
15 Jennifer Veismann 17.12.2000 RRG 25,0

TV 600 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Kaisa Kuusik 1999 RRG 1.50,9
2 Eliis Penek 02.12.1998 RG 1.55,9
3 Getter Johanna Kerm 16.09.1999 RG 1.56,6
4 Ragne Valk 15.12.1999 RLA 2.08,9



TV kettaheide

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Lisa Lannusalu 3.01.2000 RRG 24,96
2 Kerttu Kesler 17.03.1999 RRG 21,83
3 Brenda Brigitta Vetik 02.05.1999 RG 19,98
4 Eliis Penek 02.12.1998 RG 19,21
5 Eleri Etverk 22.05.1998 RRG 19,15
6 Ege Roov 24.05.1998 REG 18,00
7 Eliise Mõttus 1999 Tamsalu G 16,69
8 Mona Liis Lipp 1999 RG 15,62
9 Johanna Konso 3.09.1999 RRG 13,58
10 Getter Johanna Kerm 16.09.1999 RG 13,49
11 Teele Kaldaru 11.01.1999 Tamsalu G 13,34
12 Anella Veebel 1999 Tamsalu G 10,70
13 Eliise Lindre 20.02.1999 Tamsalu G 9,96

TV pallivise

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus m
1 Valerija Musakko 1998 RG 51,0
2 Maiann Johanson 30.12.1999 RLA 47,0
3 Eleri Etverk 22.05.1998 RRG 45,0
4 Ege Roov 24.05.1998 REG 40,0
5 Eliis Penek 02.12.1998 RG 40,0
6 Kerttu Kesler 17.03.1999 RRG 39,0
7 Brenda Brigitta Vetik 02.05.1999 RG 35,0
8 Teele Kaldaru 11.01.1999 Tamsalu G 34,0
9 Eliise Lindre 20.02.1999 Tamsalu G 25,0
10 Anella Veebel 1999 Tamsalu G 24,0
11 Eliise Mõttus 1999 Tamsalu G 24,0
12 Kaisa Kuusik 1999 RRG 21,0

PN 1000 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Reijo Vasemägi 18.12.2001 RG 3.33,6
2 Robert Purje 2000 RRG 3.43,4
3 Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 3.52,3
4 Ivan Bruzaš 2000 RG 3.56,0
5 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 4.05,9
6 Rasmus Virks 2003 RG 4.45,7

PN kettaheide

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Ivan Bruzaš 2000 RG 17,38
2 Tõnis Vipper 2000 RG 17,24
3 Gervin Põld 2000 RRG 17,06
4 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 16,73
5 Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 15,56
6 Marcus Lill 2001 RRG 14,62
7 Argo Neeme 26.11.2001 Tamsalu G 14,34
8 Robert Purje 2000 RRG 13,95
9 Rasmus Virks 2003 RG 12,42



PN pallivise

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Karl Kuusik 2000 RG 57,0
2 Robert Purje 2000 RRG 53,0
3 Gervin Põld 2000 RRG 47,5
4 Gustav Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 45,0
5 Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 44,0
6 Reijo Vasemägi 18.12.2001 RG 41,5
7 Ivan Bruzaš 2000 RG 41,0
8 Karl-Mattias Kolli 1.05.2002 Kadrina KK 40,0
9 Rasmus Virks 2003 RG 38,0
10 Jürgen Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 38,0
11 Oliver Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 35,5
12 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 33,5
13 Magnar Kaegas 28.05.2002 Kadrina KK 33,0
14 Jan Matis Kangur 26.08.2002 RG 31,0
15 Magnar Arula 22.12.2001 RG 30,0
16 Argo Neeme 26.11.2001 Tamsalu G 28,5
17 Tõnis Vipper 2000 RG 27,0
18 Kristjan Pärnamäe 04.01.2002 Kadrina KK 26,0

PV 1000 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 RRG 3.08,6
2 Robin Tamm 22.05.1999 RRG 3.12,6
3 Kauri Suur 02.02.1999 Tamsalu G 3.14,5
4 Martin Himma 1999 Tamsalu G 3.39,5
5 Kerk Alexander Nõupuu 1999 RG 4.11,1
6 Alex Tervinsky 1999 RG 5.02,1
7 Rain Viikoja 1999 RG 5.02,3

v.a. Joonas Erik Ojala 1997 Lasila PK 3.11,0

PV kettaheide

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Sander Moldau 09.01.1998 RRG 40,04
2 Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 RRG 29,11
3 Martin Moldau 09.01.1998 RRG 25,46
4 Kerk Alexander Nõupuu 1999 RG 21,45
5 Alex Tervinsky 1999 RG 21,06
6 Vadim Aleknavitsjus 01.05.1998 Tamsalu G 20,69
7 Tony-Brei Vilbiks 1999 Tamsalu G 20,49
8 Mihkel Holzmann 1999 RRG 17,89
9 Venjamin Sepp 22.02.1999 Tamsalu G 16,15
10 Sander Timm 1999 Sõmeru PK 15,00
11 Rain Viikoja 1999 RG 13,88
12 Kauri Suur 02.02.1999 Tamsalu G 13,61
13 Martin Himma 1999 Tamsalu G 13,30
14 Joonas Erik Ojala 1997 Lasila PK 30,83



PV pallivise

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
1 Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 RRG 66,0
2 Martin Moldau 09.01.1998 RRG 64,0
3 Mario Vool 30.10.1998 RRG 64,0
4 Oliver Allikma 24.10.1998 RRG 57,5
5 Vadim Aleknavitsjus 01.05.1998 Tamsalu G 57,0
6 Sander Moldau 09.01.1998 RRG 57,0
7 Riko kuusemäe 1999 RLA 55,0
8 Martin Kalberg 1999 RLA 50,5
9 Tony-Brei Vilbiks 1999 Tamsalu G 49,0
10 Mihkel Holzmann 1999 RRG 48,0
11 Alex Tervinsky 1999 RG 48,0
12 Kerk Alexander Nõupuu 1999 RG 46,0
13 Sander Timm 1999 Sõmeru PK 46,0
14 Venjamin Sepp 22.02.1999 Tamsalu G 44,0
15 Tymo Murakas 1999 RLA 42,0
16 Rain Viikoja 1999 RG 41,0
17 Martin Himma 1999 Tamsalu G 37,0
18 Kauri Suur 02.02.1999 Tamsalu G 25,0
v.a. Joonas Erik Ojala 1997 Lasila PK 63,0

N kaugushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
v.a. TC Kaisa Kuusik 10.03.1999 RRG 4,62
v.a. TB Maris Martinson 29.12.1998 RRG 4,58
v.a. TA Tuule Sireli Mäe 1996 RRG 5,03
v.a. NN Terje Kaunissaar 1992 KJK viKe 5,54

M kaugushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus
v.a.PA Andre Väinma 29.12.1995 Sõmeru PK 6,38
v.a.PA Mihkel Reinkubjas 12.12.1996 Sõmeru PK 5,54
v.a.PJ Rauno Sapar 1993 RRG 6,21

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik


